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PLAYERS Conference

SAIGON WHORES Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sexy As A Hemorrhoid 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 1895.92 1643.56 2427.20

Custom Made Lizard Shoes 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1494.50 1602.76 2034.82

Omega Variant. 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 7-6 1695.30 1614.56 2199.08

Weinerstank 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 1723.12 1706.38 2234.12

CHOCO TACO BUKKAKE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wicker Park White Boys 11 2 0 0.846 6-0 11-2 1663.12 1466.78 2220.90

Cumstache 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 1593.32 1643.40 2103.80

Amon a Mission from God 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 1734.90 1781.92 2258.94

Ass Cream Cones 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 1621.70 1737.60 2135.80

RAPE DUNGEON Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gloryhole Selfie 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1792.58 1638.02 2200.26

Spicy Bijan 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1585.46 1572.94 2085.44

Nvm Ricky still sucky dicky 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 1560.40 1683.04 2068.90

Honky Lips 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 3-10 1492.70 1762.06 1998.78

Total Points
Sexy As A Hemorrhoid 2427.20

Amon a Mission from God 2258.94

Weinerstank 2234.12

Wicker Park White Boys 2220.90

Gloryhole Selfie 2200.26

Omega Variant. 2199.08

Ass Cream Cones 2135.80

Cumstache 2103.80

Spicy Bijan 2085.44

Nvm Ricky still sucky dicky 2068.90

Custom Made Lizard Shoes 2034.82

Honky Lips 1998.78
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HATERS Conference

TYSON NEEDS TO BANG KELSEY B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

ASS Etienne SZN 12 1 0 0.923 6-0 12-1 1956.04 1659.74 2498.22

Skyy High on Budda 8 5 0 0.615 1-5 8-5 1580.34 1526.96 2129.02

2 DICKS 1 NICK 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 1735.40 1731.92 2227.50

2 DICKS 1 NICH 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 3-10 1574.20 1753.12 2041.82

ZEKE AND DESTROY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Griddler on the IR 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 8-5 1672.68 1594.22 2239.84

U Guys Suck 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1640.96 1675.34 2001.90

Skinny Winners 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 1613.16 1785.28 2140.44

Top G 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 1543.40 1660.98 1910.34

LE'VEON! DONT STARKS THE BLOUNT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Thundercats and Back Tats 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 9-4 1824.20 1577.52 2341.44

The Pecan Sandies 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 1651.58 1686.04 2158.86

Fuck You Shoresy! 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-7 1590.82 1598.00 2073.50

Ohio 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 5-8 1537.08 1670.74 2035.10

Total Points
ASS Etienne SZN 2498.22

Thundercats and Back Tats 2341.44

Griddler on the IR 2239.84

2 DICKS 1 NICK 2227.50

The Pecan Sandies 2158.86

Skinny Winners 2140.44

Skyy High on Budda 2129.02

Fuck You Shoresy! 2073.50

2 DICKS 1 NICH 2041.82

Ohio 2035.10

U Guys Suck 2001.90

Top G 1910.34
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